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The restaurant from Mission offers 15 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $14.1. What User
doesn't like about Lada 52:

First time in this place and | was disappointed, we only bought some margaritas and the dark-haired bartender
was super rude and told us that if we didn't buy more drinks we better get out of there. They have never told us
anything like that anywhere. The bar didn't have any people so there was no reason to be that rude. | don't
recommend this place read more. Anticipate the varied, tasty Mexican cuisine, which is usually prepared with
corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), The barbecue is freshly grilled here on an open flame.
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lada 52 Yenu

éntradas

CHICHARRON DE RIB EYE $17.0
Ceviches

COCTEL VUELVE A LA VIDA $14.0
Especialidad de la Casa
CEVICHE DE PESCADO $14.0
CAMARON AGUACHILE $16.0

Del mar

SALMON LAMINADO EN SALSA DE

SOYA $17.0
Special Dinners

TAQUITOS NORTENOS $10.0
To Start

TAQUITOS DE POLLO $10.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Mariscos (Seafood)

COCTEL DE CAMARON

énsalada

ENSALADA CESAR TRADICIONAL
ENSALADA LADA 52

ﬁ !F (] l. l ’
RIB EYE DE 10 ONZAS

NEW YORK STATE STREET DE 12
ONZAS

De muy Mexicano
TAQUITOS LADA 52

TRADICIONALES PANCHO'S LADA
52

TRADICIONAL HAMBURGUESA
LADA 52

$14.0

$12.0
$13.0

$19.0

$17.0

$12.0

$15.0

$12.0
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Mission, United States Friday 21:00 -02:00
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